legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.

A Portion of APN: 1319-30-645-See Exhibit “A”As shown with Interval Id# See Exhibit “A”
EXHIBIT “A”
SCHEDULE OF TIMESHARE OWNERSHIP INTERESTS
Contract |Reputed Owners | Inventory control number | Lot No. | Unit | Year Use Frequency |
Season | Recording Date. |Lien Recording | Last 3-digits APN | Estimated Bid:
6744714 | DAMOI PARK and SONG WON PARK | 3401537A | 34 | 015 | Annual | Prime | 9/17/2024
| 2024-1012321 | 016 | $5,154.60
6738236 | LEX RICHARD SMITH and CYNTHIA MICHI NOJIMA | 3707911A | 37 | 079 | Annual |
Prime | 6/12/2028 | 2025-1021663 |046 | $8,777.76
6738248 | JOHN D BUTKIEWICZ and LAUREN A CARR | 3704905A | 37 | 049 | Annual | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014020 | 012 | $13,554.16
6738949 | TONY G CHARGOIS and MICHELLE A CHARGOIS | 3705128C | 37 | 051 | Even | Prime
| 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014212 | 014 | $6,982.86
6739126 | ALLAN RAY DIAZ and LORI DIAZ | 3705151C | 37 | 051 | Even | Swing | 10/29/2024 |
2024-1014213 | 014 | $6,982.86
6739430 | TAMERA S BURCHERT | 3714245B | 37 | 142 | Odd | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014216 | 049 | $6,586.20
6739611 | VICTOR J COTRONE and JOYCE A COTRONE | 3705402A | 37 | 054 | Annual | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014036 | 017 | $13,554.16
6740205 | JOHN J. ANTONINO and JOANNE C. ANTONINO | 3705650A | 37 | 056 | Annual | Swing
| 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014046 | 021 | $11,183.36
6740268 | CYNTHIA K BROWNE | 3705807A | 37 | 058 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014047 | 023 | $13,554.16
6740788 | RAMONA DIDOMENICO | 3706110A | 37 | 061 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014057 | 026 | $8,368.62
6741185 | PAUL A. BERGMANN and CAROLE J. BERGMANN | 3714847A | 37 | 148 | Annual |
Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014060 | 056 | $13,554.16
6741426 | BRADLEY R DORTON | 3714941A | 37 | 149 | Annual | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014062 | 057 | $11,183.36
6741502 | THOMAS N. ANGELLA | 3715033A | 37 | 150 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014064 | 058 | $11,183.36
6742189 | LEROY H BRORSON and ELLA N BRORSON | 3706705A | 37 | 067 | Annual | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014073 | 034 | $13,554.16
6742402 | WILHELMINA EDWARDS, Trustee | 3706810A | 37 | 068 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 |
2024-1014077 | 035 | $13,554.16
6742435 | THOMAS J CAMPAGNA and HELEN R CAMPAGNA | 3715413B | 37 | 154 | Odd | Prime
| 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014238 | 062 | $6,586.20
6742493 | RUSSELL P. BEALE and LYNNE I. BEALE, Trustees u/a/d 8/1/2001 | 3715451A | 37 |
154 | Annual | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014078 | 062 | $19,484.96
6742550 | NANCY BIRCHLAND | 3706848C | 37 | 068 | Even | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014240
| 035 | $7,077.06
6742559 | SYDNEY C. BERRY and SERENA G. BERRY | 3706908A | 37 | 069 | Annual | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014293 | 036 | $13,648.36
6742917 | MARK CHANDLER and JANET CHANDLER | 3715631B | 37 | 156 | Odd | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014241 | 064 | $6,586.20
6742921 | RICHARD L. CAWLEY, II  and FE J. TURLEY | 3715636A | 37 | 156 | Annual | Prime |
10/29/2024 | 2024-1014085 | 064 | $6,543.52
6743103 | ELEANOR J. BROWN | 3704116A | 37 | 041 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014092 | 003 | $6,543.52
6743224 | WILLIAM E. DAIL | 3704134C | 37 | 041 | Even | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014245 |
003 | $4,612.06
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
6743324 | BEN BENNIARDI and IRMAJATI BENNIARDI | 3715913A | 37 | 159 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014101 | 068 | $11,183.36
6743444 | RALPH GEE CHOW and KAREN LEE CHOW, Trustees u/a/d 10/7/1995 | 3720334A | 37 | 203 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014103 | 114 | $6,723.52
6743554 | MARIA D. BRIGGS, Trustee | 3707318A | 37 | 073 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014106 | 040 | $10,116.80
6743588 | TELESFORO G. BELZA and AMELIA BELZA | 3717044B | 37 | 170 | Odd | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014250 | 079 | $6,586.20
6743654 | RAFAEL A CAMPOS JR and MELISSA O CAMPOS | 3716038A | 37 | 160 | Annual | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014107 | 069 |
$11,590.04
6743756 | CHARLES M FASAN and PATTI J FASAN | 3716119A | 37 | 161 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014295 | 070 | $13,554.16
6743924 | EDWARD EISCHEN and MA RITA LOUELLA D EISCHEN | 3717144B | 37 | 171 | Odd | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014251 | 080 |
$6,586.20
6743977 | VIVIAN STRONG, Trustee  of the ESPINOZA TRUST dated 6/23/1994 | 3707511A | 37 | 075 | Annual | Prime | 10/29/2024 | 2024-
1014108 | 042 | $13,554.16
6743999 | JEFFREY E. EVANS and MELISSA A. FIELDS | 3704548A | 37 | 045 | Annual | Swing | 10/29/2024 | 2024-1014111 | 007 | $8,777.76